Data-Logging
Max & Min Record
Real Time  Metering
ISO9001  Certified
Email
Revenue Grade with DATA-LOGGING
CATEGORY ITEM Parameters Acuvim II Acuvim IIR
METERING

1
Acuvim II Base Meter Ordering Example: Acuvim IIR - 60 - 5A - P1
IO Module Ordering Example: AXM-IO2-1A
AXM- PROFI: Profibus Module (AXM-PROFI)
NET: Ethernet Module (AXM-NET)
RS485:Modbus®-RTU (AXM-RS485)
5A: 5Amp
1A: 1Amp
50: 50Hz
60: 60Hz
Acuvim II
Acuvim IIR
P1: 100~415Vac, 50/60Hz
  100~300Vdc
P2: 20~60Vdc
Current Input Power SupplyFrequency
Acuvim